
!"

!"

!"
!9

!A

!!TH
!9

!A

!!TH

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
36

25

31

20

14 13

12

7

20

17

8

16

10

3

11

23

24

24

13

18

29
27

35

36

25
30

5

32

20

35

25

1

24

24

19

32

29

20

21

4

28

10

26

22

34

24

12

25

24

30

18

7

8

9

16

28

3

2

14

11

25

6

31

8

4

9

3

2

36

31

18

31

6

33

9

4

27

26

14

2

13

36

7

18

30

5

32

9

33

16

9

34

23

15
14

3

26

17

28

21 22

26

36

25

13

12

1

6

7

8

17

17 15

11

35

11

23

1

7

6

19

29

9

34

22

35

12

1

36

12

30

7

19

8

33

27

21 22

10

2

10

19

32

4

21

27

10

15

15

23

2

1

13

12

5

28

16

11

12

13

1

8

29

5

33 34

10

11

Triad Creek

Do
lly

Cre
ek

Vis
ta Creek

Su
iat

tle
 Ri

ver

Canyon Creek

Bath Creek

Miners Creek

Small Creek

Sulphur Creek
Fir

e Creek Gamma Creek

Dusty Creek
Pumice Creek

Milk Creek

Kennedy CreekGlacier Creek
Sp

ruc
e C

ree
k

Sitkum Creek

# 788 GRASSY
POINT

# 7
91

GA
MM

A
WA

Y

# 789 BUCK

CREEK PASS

# 7
98

UP
PE

R
SU

IA
TT

LE

# 797

CANYON
LAKE

# 790 MILK
CREEK

# 794 SULPHUR

MOUNTAIN

# 784 SUIATTLERIVER

# 785 MINERS RIDGE

# 200
0.0

2 PACIFIC CREST

NA
TIO

NAL SCENIC TRAIL

Sulphur Creek
Campground

Miners Ridge
Lookout

Suiattle
Trailhead

Fire Mountain

Helmet Butte
Flower Dome

Plummer
Mountain

Sitting Bull
Mountain

Mount
Blankenship

Glacier Peak

Bannock
Mountain

Sulphur
Mountain

Gamma Peak
Liberty Cap

Saddle Bow
Mountain

Downey
Mountain

Kennedy Peak

T. 
30

 N
.

T. 
31

 N
.

T. 
32

 N
.

R. 12 E. R. 14 E. R. 15 E.

T. 
30

 N
.

T. 
31

 N
.

T. 
32

 N
.

!(Seattle

Exhibit A
Miners Complex Fire Closure
Closure Number 06-05-24-13
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